FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

32 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN CORDOBA
CORDOBA, 16/1/2022

Grus

Prueba 12
16/01/2022 - 11:40

Fem., 4 x 25m Braza

Prebenjamin Fem
Resultados

Clasificacién

1. Navial 1

BRAVO RUIZ, Claudia
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Ana

2. Navial 2

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Lola
HIDALGO ROLDAN, Blanca

14
14

14
14

1:17.31

1:12.37

Navial

MORIANA, Irene
AGUILERA ADAME, Lidia

Navial

MENDEZ COCA, Noa
MORALES LUCENA, Lara

14
14

14
14

Tiempo  Puntos

2:55.37 38,00
1:38.06

3:04.46 -
1:52.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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